
SINGLE SERVE Packets contain the perfect amount of mix to add to a bottle of water.

R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

331702005 159060200 Orange 50

331712015 159060201 Mixed Berry 50

331701465 159060202 Fruit Punch 50

331701425 159060203 Lemonade 50

331702045 159060204 Grape 50

331701455 159060205 Lemon Lime 50

R3# 33176119

Sqwincher# 159060119

Description Assorted

Pack 200

R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

33170900 159060900 Orange 96

33170901 159060901 Fruit Punch 96

33170902 159060902 Lemon Lime 96

33170904 159060904 Grape 96
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R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack Size

Sqwincher Sqweeze® 33170128 159200201 Assorted 150

Sqwincher Sqweeze® ZERO 33170168 159200231 Assorted 150

Be proactive about heat-related work hazards with great tasting Sqwincher® products. 
For over 45 years, the Sqwincher brand’s research and development has provided workforces 
throughout America with formulations proven to quench thirst, rehydrate bodies and replenish 

key electrolytes to help maintain peak performance under even the toughest conditions.

ELECTROLYTE FREEZER POPS

Qwik Stik® ZERO - 10 oz.

R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

331760995 159060099 Strwbry Lemonade 50

331701195 159060100 Orange 50

331701205 159060101 Mixed Berry 50

331701215 159060102 Fruit Punch 50

331701225 159060103 Lemonade 50

331701645 159060098 Lemonade Tea 50

331701655 159060097 Watermelon 50

331711065 159060106 Lemon Lime 50

331711075 159060107 Grape 50

331711095 159060109 Cool Citrus 50

Qwik Stik® ZERO - 20 oz.

Qwik Stik® ZERO Tube - 20 oz.

QwikServ® - 16.9 oz.

Sugar-Free

Sugar-Free

Sugar-Free

Sugar-Free

REGULAR

REGULAR

LET’S GET READY TO
HYDRATE!
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R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

33170007 159015300 Mixed Berry 200

33170008 159015301 Cherry 200

33170009 159015302 Grape 200

33170010 159015303 Lemonade 200

33170011 159015304 Orange 200

33170012 159015305 Fruit Punch 200

33170013 159015306 Tea 200

33170014 159015308 Lemon Lime 200

33170015 159015309 Tropical Cooler 200

33170016 159015310 Cool Citrus 200

Fast Pack® - 6 oz.

Powder mixes easily with water, providing refreshing hydra-
tion for anyone affected by high heat environments.

 64 oz. Concentrate - Makes 5 Gallons

BULK POWDER

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULARREGULAR
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R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

33174854 159016040 Lemonade 32

33174856 159016041 Orange 32

33174857 159016042 Fruit Punch 32

33170031 159016045 Tea 32

33174855 159016046 Grape 32

33170032 159016047 Cherry 32

33170033 159016048 Mixed Berry 32

33170034 159016049 Tropical Cooler 32

33170035 159016050 Cool Citrus 32

33170030 159016044 Assorted 32

Powder Packs - 5 Gallon
R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

33170036 159016400 Mixed Berry 16

33170037 159016401 Cherry 16

33170038 159016402 Cool Citrus 16

33170039 159016403 Lemonade 16

33170040 159016404 Orange 16

33170041 159016405 Fruit Punch 16

33170042 159016406 Grape 16

33170043 159016408 Lemon Lime 16

33170044 159016409 Tropical Cooler 16

BULK LIQUID CONCENTRATE

R3# Sqwincher # Description Pack

33170319 159030319 Strwbry Lemonade 6

33170055 159030320 Mixed Berry 6

33170056 159030321 Cherry 6

33178663 159030322 Grape 6

33178662 159030323 Lemonade 6

33178664 159030324 Orange 6

33178665 159030325 Fruit Punch 6

33178666 159030328 Lemon Lime 6

33170058 159030329 Tropical Cooler 6

33170059 159030330 Cool Citrus 6

Powder Packs - 2.5 Gallon

Fast Pack® Add water directly to the pack,
drink and enjoy!
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Calculation Example
$1500 in purchases / $200 = 7 points

(Rounded as described)

1-Case of 12 oz Cups = 4 points
1-Sqwincher® 5 Gallon Cooler = 3 points
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For every $200 (net value) spent on Sqwincher products, customers will receive 1 point.  
The quantity purchased will be rounded to the closest dollar amount.  Points only come 
from each order individually.  Points 
can not be saved up for future orders.  
Substitutions are not an option and 
Sqwincher products not on the chart 

aren’t points claimable.  Points that are not used may not be used 
as cash or credit to decrease the price of a different order through 
Sqwincher.  The customer is responsible for specifying if the points 
are to be used on the order.  Failure to follow the guidelines above 
will result in forfeiture of promotional allowances.

SqwincherSqwincher ®®

RewardsRewards

R3# Item Sqwincher# Points

331701441 1 Gal. Cooler 158400101 1

331701331 5 Gal. Cooler 158400104 3

331752001 Plastic Cup Dispenser 158205200 1

331701301 Plastic Mixing Paddle 158300309 1

331701351 Pump Spout w/ Extender 158500101 1

331701441 Servstation Basket 158600101 3

33170129 12 oz. Cups (2000) 158200101 4

331700041 21 oz. Bike Bottles (80) 158300300 4

331701701 H2Go Widemouth Bottles (20) 158300312 4

331701381 Acrylic Qwik Stik Dispenser 158205400 4
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FREE FREEZER PROMOTION
Effective:  APRIL  1 - AUGUST 31, 2023

7-cu ft freezer style and model 
may vary from image shown.

SQWINCHER® 2023

FREE FREEZER PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS

TO REDEEM PLEASE COMPLETE THE ONLINE FORM LOCATED AT:  https://www.sqwincherindustrial.com/promoredemptions 
A link has been placed at the bottom of www.sqwincherindustrial.com at “Distributors - Freezer Redemption Portal”  
(NOTE:  Promotion WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED if information is not entered 100% complete).  Online information submission does not guarantee 
freezer shipment until End User eligibility has been verified by KPFG/Sqwincher

The free freezer will ship direct to the end user from the KPFG warehouse upon receipt and verification of online submission of 
end user data and a copy of customer invoice

Must purchase 60 cases of any variety of the qualifying product SKU’s listed above and receive a FREE 7 cu. ft. freezer

Promotional orders MUST be purchased through distribution and will be fulfilled from the distributor’s stock

Free shipping is covered for shipments within the contiguous United States - (Cost to AK or HI is not covered)

End users may purchase multiple promos only if they are included on the first purchase order

Void where prohibited. Offer valid while supplies last on purchases made from 04/01/2023 through 8/31/2023. Offer subject to change without 
notice. Offer available for end user customers within the contiguous United States only. For complete details and more information on this 
promotion, please contact your local KPFG Sqwincher representative. Promotional products offered may not be U.S. Trade Agreement Act 
compliant

Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc.
Muscatine, IA 52761
www.sqwincher.com
800-654-1920

(1 case = 15 bags of 10 freezer pops per case)

Assorted Flavors (Regular Formula) - 159200201
Assorted Flavors ZERO (Sugar Free) - 159200231

60 CASE PURCHASE REQUIRED 

QUALIFYING PRODUCT SKU’s

Original 
Sugar Formulation 
(159200201)

ZERO
Sugar Free Formulation 
(159200231)

PN-2IT001812
Rev. 01/31/2023

GRAB A 7-cu ft SQWINCHER SQWEEZE®

ELECTROLYTE FREEZER POPSfreezer
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FREE SPORTS BOTTLE PROMO
Effective:  APRIL  1 - AUGUST 31, 2023

Sqwincher 21 oz 
sports bottles.

sports
bottles

SQWINCHER® 2023

GRAPE 159060280
ORANGE 159060281
FRUIT PUNCH 159060282
LEMON-LIME 159060283

SPORTS BOTTLE PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS

Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc.
Muscatine, IA 52761
www.sqwincher.com
800-654-1920

TO REDEEM PLEASE COMPLETE THE ONLINE FORM LOCATED AT:  https://www.sqwincherindustrial.com/promoredemptions 
A link has been placed at the bottom of the page at www.sqwincherindustrial.com at “Distributors - Promotion Redemption Portal”  
(NOTE:  Promotion WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED if information is not entered 100% complete).  Online information submission does not guarantee 
shipment of free sports bottles until End User eligibility has been verified by KPFG

The free sports bottles will ship direct to the end user from the KPFG warehouse upon receipt and verification of online submission 
of end user data and a copy of customer invoice

Must purchase 24 cases of the qualifying product SKU’s and receive 132 FREE sports bottles.  PURCHASE MUST CONSIST OF 6 CASES OF EACH SKU 
LISTED ABOVE

Promotional orders MUST be purchased through distribution and will be fulfilled from the distributor’s stock

Free shipping is covered for shipments within the contiguous United States - (Cost to AK or HI is not covered)

End users may purchase multiple promos only if they are included on the first purchase order

Void where prohibited. Offer valid while supplies last on purchases made from 04/01/2023 through 8/31/2023. Offer subject to change without 
notice. Offer available for end user customers within the contiguous United States only. For complete details and more information on this 
promotion, please contact your local KPFG Sqwincher representative. Promotional products offered may not be U.S. Trade Agreement Act 
compliant

PN-2IT015431
Rev. 01/31/2023

(1 case = 12 bags of 8 sticks per case)

24 CASE PURCHASE REQUIRED 

QUALIFYING PRODUCT SKU’s

SQWINCHER® 20 FL OZ YIELD
EVERLYTE STICK

GET 132



R3 SAFETY
SQWINCHER PROMOTIONAL PRICING
Promo valid thru 6/30/23

Sqwincher Product Type R3 Safety Item Swqincher Item # Item Description UOM Case Pack

Promoted 
Price thru 
6/30/23

FREEZER POPS - REG 33170128 159200201 159200201 SQWINCHER SQWEEZE ASSORTED FLAVORS 3 OZ CS 150/CS    $33.49
FREEZER POPS - ZERO 33170168 159200231 159200231 SQWEEZE ZERO SUGAR FREEZER POP 3-OZ MULTI CS 150/CS    $33.49
QWIK STIK - ZERO 10OZ 331702005 159060200 159060200 ORANGE QWIK STICK BG 50/BG     $8.31
QWIK STIK - ZERO 10OZ 331712015 159060201 159060201 MIXED BERRY QUICK STICK LITE 8-10 OZ BULK PACK BG 50/BG     $8.31
QWIK STIK - ZERO 10OZ 331701465 159060202 159060202 SQWINCHER FRUIT PUNCH DRY MIX BG 50/BG     $8.31
QWIK STIK - ZERO 10OZ 331701425 159060203 159060203 QWIK STIK 10-OZ BG 50/BG     $8.31
QWIK STIK - ZERO 10OZ 331702045 159060204 159060204 ZERO CARB-ZERO CAL SINGLE SERVING DRY MIX GRAPE BG 50/BG     $8.31
QWIK STIK - ZERO 10OZ 331701455 159060205 159060205 SQWINCHER LEMON LIME LITE POWDER CONCENTR BG 50/BG     $8.31
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331760995 159060099 159060099 QWIK STIK LITE 20-OZ POWDER CONCEN STRAWBERRY/LEMON BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331701195 159060100 159060100 QWIK STIK SQWINCHER LITE POWDER CONCEN BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331701205 159060101 159060101 QWIK STIK SQWINCHER LITE POWDER CONCENTR BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331701215 159060102 159060102 QWIK STIK SQWINCHER LITE POWDER CONCEN BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331701225 159060103 159060103 QWIK STIK SQWINCHER LITE POWDER CONCENTR BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331701645 159060098 159060098 QWIK STICK LEMONADE TEA PWDR 20-OZ YELLOW BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331701655 159060097 159060097 QWIK STICK WATERMELON PWDR 20-OZ CLEAR BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331711065 159060106 159060106 QWIK STIK LEMON LIME 5.5-OZ BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331711075 159060107 159060107 QWIK STIK GRAPE 5.5-OZ BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK -ZERO 20OZ 331711095 159060109 159060109 COOL CITRUS QWIK STIK LITE  20-OZ BG 50/BG     $15.09
QWIK STIK - ZERO TUBE 33176119 159060119 159060119 QWIK STIK LITE 20-OZ POWDER CONCEN ASSORTED FLAVORS CS 200 (20/10-TUBE) $71.86
QWIK SERV - REG 16.9OZ 33170900 159060900 159060900 QWIK SERVE ORANGE 16.9-OZ CS 96/CA $43.60
QWIK SERV - REG 16.9OZ 33170901 159060901 159060901 FRUIT PUNCH QUICKSRV POWDER CONCENTRATE 16.9-OZ CS 96/CA $43.60
QWIK SERV - REG 16.9OZ 33170902 159060902 159060902 QWIK SERVE LIME 1.26 OZ MAKES 16.9 OZ CS 96/CA $43.60
QWIK SERV - REG 16.9OZ 33170904 159060904 159060904 QWIK SERVE GRAPE 1.26-OZ MAKES 16.9-OZ CS 96/CA $43.60
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170007 159015300 159015300 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE MIXED BERR CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170008 159015301 159015301 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE CHERRY .6-OZ CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170009 159015302 159015302 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE GRAPE .6-OZ CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170010 159015303 159015303 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE LEMONADE CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170011 159015304 159015304 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE ORANGE CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170012 159015305 159015305 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE FRUIT PUNCH CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170013 159015306 159015306 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE TEA CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170014 159015308 159015308 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE LEMON-LIM CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170015 159015309 159015309 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE TROPICAL C CS 200/CS    $50.92
FAST PACK - REG 6OZ 33170016 159015310 159015310 FAST PACK LIQUID CONCENTRATE COOL CITRUS CS 200/CS    $50.92
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33174854 159016040 159016040 SQWINCHER LEMON POWDER 23.83-OZ CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33174856 159016041 159016041 SQWINCHER ORANGE POWDER MAKES 2.5 GALLONS 23.83 CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33174857 159016042 159016042 23.83 SQWINCHER FRUT PUNCH POWDER MAKES 2.5 GALLONS CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33170031 159016045 159016045 2.5 GALLON POWDER CONCENTRATE TEA CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33174855 159016046 159016046 SQWINCHER GRAPE POWDER 23.83 CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33170032 159016047 159016047 2.5 GALLON POWDER CONCENTRATE CHERRY CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33170033 159016048 159016048 MIXED BERRY POWDER CONCENTRATE 2.5-GALLON CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33170034 159016049 159016049 2.5 GALLON POWDER CONCENTRATE TROPICAL CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33170035 159016050 159016050 2.5 GALLON POWDER CONCENTRATE COOL CITRUS CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 2.5 GAL 33170030 159016044 159016044 SQWINCHER POWDER CONCENTRATE ASSORTED 23.83-OZ CS 32/CS     $98.86
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170036 159016400 159016400 MIXED BERRY 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170037 159016401 159016401 CHERRY 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170038 159016402 159016402 COOL CITRUS 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170039 159016403 159016403 LEMONADE 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170040 159016404 159016404 ORANGE DRINK 47.66OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170041 159016405 159016405 FRUIT PUNCH 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170042 159016406 159016406 GRAPE DRINK 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170043 159016408 159016408 LEMON LIME 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
POWDER PACKS - REG 5 GAL 33170044 159016409 159016409 TROPICAL 47.66-OZ CONCENTRATE POWDER MAKES 5-GAL CS 16/CS $91.01
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33170319 159030319 159030319 SQWINCHER STRAWBERRY LEMONADE CONCENTRATE 64 OZ CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33170055 159030320 159030320 64 OZ. LIQUID CONCENTRATE MIXED BERRY CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33170056 159030321 159030321 64 OZ. LIQUID CONCENTRATE CHERRY CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33178663 159030322 159030322 SQWINCHER GRAPE 64-OZ CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33178662 159030323 159030323 SQWINCHER LEMON 64-OZ CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33178664 159030324 159030324 SQWINCHER ORANGE 64-OZ CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33178665 159030325 159030325 SQWINCHER FRUIT 64-OZ CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33178666 159030328 159030328 SQWINCHER LIME/LEMON 64-OZ CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33170058 159030329 159030329 64 OZ LIQUID CONCENTRATE TROPICAL COOL CS 6/CS $47.59
LIQUID CONC. - REG 64OZ 33170059 159030330 159030330 64 OZ LIQUID CONCENTRATE COOL CITRUS CS 6/CS $47.59

ACCESSORIES 331701331 158400104 158400104 SQWINCHER COOLER 5.5-GAL W/SCREW ON LID EA 1/EA      $43.83
ACCESSORIES 33170129 158200101 158200101 SQWINCHER CUPS 12-OZ CS 2000/CS $157.77
ACCESSORIES 331701441 158400101 158400101 SWINCHER COOLER 1-GAL PLASTIC YELLOW EA 1/EA      $14.93
ACCESSORIES 331701351 158500101 158500101 PUMP SPOUT EA 1/EA      $3.65
ACCESSORIES 331700041 158300300 158300300 BIKE BOTTLE PE 20-OZ YELLOW EA 1/EA      $3.63
ACCESSORIES 331752001 158205200 158205200 DISPENSER F/PLASTIC CUP WALL MOUNT EA 1/EA      $16.49
ACCESSORIES 331701381 158205400 158205400 QWIK STIX DISPENSER CLEAR WALL MOUNTED EA 1/EA      $88.47
ACCESSORIES 331761011 158600101 158600101 SERVASTATION BASKET HOLDS 2 64OZ CONCENTRATE EA 1/EA      $43.53
ACCESSORIES 331701301 158300309 158300309 27" PLASTIC MIXING SPOON EA 1/EA      $6.71
ACCESSORIES 331701381 158205400 158205400 QWIK STIX DISPENSER EA 1/EA      $88.47
ACCESSORIES 331701701 158300312 158300312 300Z CLEAR WIDE MOUTH H2GO BOTTLE EA 1/EA      $11.40
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